7:30-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00
3:00-3:45
3:45-4:30
4:30-5:30

7:30-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00
3:00-3:45
3:45-4:30
4:30-5:30

Monday 6/16

Game Room
Morning Meeting
Snack/C.O.W.
Gym Games
Craft

Lunch
Reading
Green Park
Green Park/Library
Library

Snack
Game Room
Game Room
Game Room
*GP = Green Park

Monday 6/16

Lower Gym
Morning Meeting
Snack/C.O.W.
Craft
Get to Know You

Game
Reading
Lunch
Library
Green Park/Library

Green Park

Snack
Game Room
Game Room
Game Room
*GP = Green Park

K-2: Splash Zone

Tuesday 6/17 Wednesday 6/18 Thursday 6/19
Lower Gym (9:10 load
Lower Gym Game Room bus)
Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Arrive at EAA @ 9:45
Snack Snack EAA
Get Ready for Park Gym Games EAA
Riverside Park Craft EAA
Riverside Park Lunch EAA

Riverside Park Reading Head to South Park
Beware: Water
Pool Bombard (GP) South Park
Beware: Water
Pool Bombard (GP) South Park
Beware: Water Return to Brigade @ 2:
Pool Bombard (GP) 30
Pool/Snack Snack Snack
Riverside Park Game Room Game Room
Riverside Park Game Room Game Room
Riverside Park Game Room Game Room
3-6: Splash Zone
Tuesday 6/17 Thursday 6/19
Game Room (9:10 load
Game Room bus)
Morning Meeting Arrive at EAA @ 9:45
Snack EAA
Get Ready for Park EAA
Riverside Park EAA
Riverside Park EAA

Riverside Park Head to South Park

Pool South Park
Pool South Park
Return to Brigade @ 2:
Pool 30
Pool/Snack Snack

Riverside Park Game Room
Riverside Park Game Room
Riverside Park Game Room

Friday - Lunch @
Washington

Game Room
Morning Meeting
Snack
Gym Games
Craft

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Return to
Brigade/Snack

Game Room
Game Room
Game Room

Friday - Lunch @
Washington

Lower Gym
Morning Meeting
Snack
Craft

Gym Games

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Washington Park
Splash Pad

Return to
Brigade/Snack

Game Room
Game Room
Game Room



