		K-2:	Splash Zone		
	Monday 6/16	Tuesday 6/17	Wednesday 6/18	Thursday 6/19	Friday - Lunch @ Washington
7:30-9:15	Game Room	Lower Gym	Game Room	Lower Gym (9:10 load bus)	Game Room
9:15-9:30	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Arrive at EAA @ 9:45	Morning Meeting
9:30-9:45	Snack/C.O.W.	Snack	Snack	EAA	Snack
9:45-10:15	Gym Games	Get Ready for Park	Gym Games	EAA	Gym Games
10:15-11:00	Craft	Riverside Park	Craft	EAA	Craft
11:00-11:45	Lunch	Riverside Park	Lunch	EAA	Washington Park Splash Pad
11:45-12:30	Reading	Riverside Park	Reading	Head to South Park	Washington Park Splash Pad
12:30-1:15	Green Park	Pool	Beware: Water Bombard (GP)	South Park	Washington Park Splash Pad
1:15-2:00	Green Park/Library	Pool	Beware: Water Bombard (GP)	South Park	Washington Park Splash Pad
2:00-2:45	Library	Pool	Beware: Water Bombard (GP)	Return to Brigade @ 2: 30	Washington Park Splash Pad
2:45-3:00	Snack	Pool/Snack	Snack	Snack	Return to Brigade/Snack
3:00-3:45	Game Room	Riverside Park	Game Room	Game Room	Game Room
3:45-4:30	Game Room	Riverside Park	Game Room	Game Room	Game Room
4:30-5:30	Game Room	Riverside Park	Game Room	Game Room	Game Room
	*GP = Green Park				
		3-6:	Splash Zone		
	Monday 6/16	Tuesday 6/17	Wednesday 6/18	Thursday 6/19	Friday - Lunch @ Washington
7:30-9:15	Lower Gym	Game Room	Lower Gym	Game Room (9:10 load bus)	Lower Gym
9:15-9:30	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Arrive at EAA @ 9:45	Morning Meeting
9:30-9:45	Snack/C.O.W.	Snack	Snack	EAA	Snack
9:45-10:15	Craft	Get Ready for Park	Craft	EAA	Craft
10:15-11:00	Get to Know You Game	Riverside Park	Gym Games	EAA	Gym Games
11:00-11:45	Reading	Riverside Park	Reading	EAA	Washington Park Splash Pad
11:45-12:30	Lunch	Riverside Park	Lunch	Head to South Park	Washington Park Splash Pad
12:30-1:15	Library	Pool	Beward: Water Bombard (GP)	South Park	Washington Park Splash Pad
1:15-2:00	Green Park/Library	Pool	Beward: Water Bombard (GP)	South Park	Washington Park Splash Pad
2:00-2:45	Green Park	Pool	Beward: Water Bombard (GP)	Return to Brigade @ 2: 30	Washington Park Splash Pad
2:45-3:00	Snack	Pool/Snack	Snack	Snack	Return to Brigade/Snack
3:00-3:45	Game Room	Riverside Park	Game Room	Game Room	Game Room
3:45-4:30	Game Room	Riverside Park	Game Room	Game Room	Game Room
4:30-5:30	Game Room	Riverside Park	Game Room	Game Room	Game Room
	*GP = Green Park				